F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)		13-1410		,	,		
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Cleaning, Inc. man Rd. ity MO 64127	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	581	Contracting Services, LLC Stadium Drive 1azoo, MI 49009	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE:	Annual Contract for Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection in the Edwards Aquifer Recharge Zone (EARZ) Sub-Area C Calendar Year 2015 (2nd Extension) 3:00 p.m., February 19, 2013		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City MO 64127	Pipeline Video Ins 1616 S 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 8500	CleanServe, Inc. 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 775	Terra Contracting Serv 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, MI 49009	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY 572,505 Linear Foot	UNIT	< 4 ⋈	<u> </u>	Ď Š C	T & X	
1	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.50 286,252.50	0.83 475,179.15	0.88 503,804.40	1.55 887,382.75	
2	32,660 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.40 45,724.00	1.40 45,724.00	1.44 47,030.40	1.81 59,114.60	
3	42,988 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	2.00 85,976.00	1.40 60,183.20	1.95 83,826.60	2.16 92,854.08	
4	33,324 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" to 27' Diameter in accordance with the specifications 15, 345 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.00 99,972.00	2.60 86,642.40	2.60 86,642.40	2.63 87,642.12	
5	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 4,583 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	4.50 69,052.50	3.40 52,173.00	4.38 67,211.10	4.33 66,443.85	
6	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	8.00 36,664.00	5.00 22,915.00	6.25 28,643.75	5.41 24,794.03	
7	1,651 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	12.00 19,812.00	5.50 9,080.50	9.00 14,859.00	6.40 10,566.40	
8	415 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	15.00 6,225.00	7.00 2,905.00	15.00 6,225.00	7.49 3,108.35	
9	572,505 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.52 297,702.60	0.85 486,629.25	0.62 354,953.10	0.47 269,077.35	
10	32,660 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.65 21,229.00	0.69 22,535.40	0.85 27,761.00	0.47 15,350.20	
11	42,988 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.65 27,942.20	0.65 27,942.20	1.02 43,847.76	0.47 20,204.36	
12	33,324 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" to 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 24,993.00	0.70 23,326.80	1.25 41,655.00	0.47 15,662.28	
13	15,345 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1.00 15,345.00	1.00 15,345.00	1.95 29,922.75	0.47 7,212.15	
14	4,583 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1.00 4,583.00	1.60 7,332.80	2.43 11,136.69	0.47 2,154.01	
15	1,651 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1.00 1,651.00	2.40 3,962.40	3.60 5,943.60	0.47 775.97	
16	415 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	4.00 1,660.00	10.00 4,150.00	4.75 1,971.25	0.47 195.05	
17	2,890 Each Inspect Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	50.00 144,500.00	50.00 144,500.00	65.00 187,850.00	133.85 386,826.50	
18	10 each Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	100.00 1,000.00	700.00 7,000.00	250.00 2,500.00	50.00 500.00	

PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Annual Contract for Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection in the Edwards Aquifer Recharge Zone (EARZ) Sub-Area C Calendar Year 2015 (2nd Extension) 3:00 p.m., February 19, 2013 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City MO 64127	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	CleanServe, Inc. 3808 Knapp Rd. Pearland, TX 77581	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5787 Stadium Drive Kalamazoo, MI 49009	
19	40 Hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	40.00 1,600.00	40.00 1,600.00	30.00 1,200.00	40.00 1,600.00	
20	1 each Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,400.00 1,400.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SUB-AREA C	TOTAL	* 1,193,383.80	1,500,626.10	1,548,483.80	1,952,864.05	
	Terms		3% 10 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days						

1

*LOW BIDDER

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. AUI, LLC CleanServe, Inc.

Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC

Quality Pipe Services, Inc.
Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.
Sewer and Storm Maintenance Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar SAWS Website